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Direction
Kiddie Time Daycare — Linden Charter Academy

21 stops

Open route schedule

Kiddie Time Daycare

Burlington Dr & Rangeley Dr

N Dexter St & Beechwood Ave

Dolphaine Ln & Huggins Ave

Western Rd & E Pierson Rd

Morningside & Pemberton

E Webster Rd & Hathaway

Premier St & E Lorado Ave

Harry St & E Downey Ave

George & Genesee

E Alma Ave & Industrial Ave

Selby St & Edgar Holt Dr

Selby St & E Baltimore Blvd

Wager Ave & Billings St

Sylvester Broome Center

E Van Wagoner Ave & Buick St

E Bishop Ave & Aubrey St

Honey Bee Daycare on Pierson

Summit St & E Lyndon Ave

Westwood Village Mhp

Linden Charter Academy

Route schedule
Kiddie Time Daycare — Linden Charter Academy

Monday 06:42

Tuesday 05:42

Wednesday 05:42

Thursday 05:42

Friday 05:42

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kiddie Time Daycare

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-745-3584170405-3846338263
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Direction
Linden Charter Academy — Kiddie Time Daycare

21 stops

Open route schedule

Linden Charter Academy

Westwood Village Mhp

E Van Wagoner Ave & Buick St

Sylvester Broome Center

E Bishop Ave & Aubrey St

Summit St & E Lyndon Ave

Honey Bee Daycare on Pierson

Wager Ave & Billings St

Selby St & E Baltimore Blvd

Premier St & E Lorado Ave

Harry St & E Downey Ave

George & Genesee

E Alma Ave & Industrial Ave

Selby St & Edgar Holt Dr

E Webster Rd & Hathaway

Morningside & Pemberton

Western Rd & E Pierson Rd

Dolphaine Ln & Huggins Ave

N Dexter St & Beechwood Ave

Burlington Dr & Rangeley Dr

Kiddie Time Daycare

Route schedule
Linden Charter Academy — Kiddie Time Daycare

Monday 15:00

Tuesday 15:00

Wednesday 15:00

Thursday 15:00

Friday 15:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Linden Charter Academy

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-745-3584170405-3846338263


745 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flint

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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